
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Checkout 

Time

Tuesday 14-Oct
Ariton Ariton

JHG                                      

JHB 

  4:30                                      

5:30
JHG-2:40

Thursday 16-Oct NMA NMA

7th Boys                

JHG                            

JHB 

4:00                                         

5:00                                          

6:00

Monday 20-Oct Headland Headland 7th Boys        4:00 cancelled

Tuesday 21-Oct
Houston       

Academy

Houston              

Academy

JHG                                      

JHB 

4:30                       

5:30

Thursday 23-Oct G.W. Long PCS
JHG                                      

JHB 

                                

5:00             

JHG game 

cancelled

Monday 27-Oct Ariton PCS
JHG                                      

JHB 

4:30                

5:30

Tuesday 28-Oct Dauphin PCS

7th Boys                

JHG                            

JHB 

4:00                                         

5:00                                          

6:00

Thursday 30-Oct South Dale PCS
JHG                                      

JHB 

4:30                       

5:30

Monday 3-Nov Coppinville Coppinville

7th Boys                

JHG                            

JHB 

4:00                                         

5:00                                          

6:00

7th Boys: 

2:40

Thursday 6-Nov Dauphin Dauphin

7th Boys                

JHG                            

JHB 

4:00                                         

5:00                                          

6:00

7th Boys: 

2:40

Saturday 8-Nov
PCS/NMA 

Tournament
TBD TBD TBD

Monday 10-Nov Coppinville PCS

7th Boys                

JHG                            

JHB 

4:00                                         

5:00                                          

6:00

7th Boys: 

2:40

Tuesday 11-Nov NMA PCS

7th Boys                

JHG                            

JHB 

4:00                                         

5:00                                          

6:00

Thursday 13-Nov G.W. Long G.W. Long
JHG                                      

JHB 

5:00               

6:00

Friday 14-Nov Wicksburg Wicksburg JHG                       4:30

Monday 17-Nov South Dale South Dale
JHG                                      

JHB 

4:30                       

5:30

Tuesday 18-Nov Houston Academy PCS
JHG                                      

JHB 

4:30                       

5:30
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